STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, September 11, 2015

15-15470-jkf
9:30 A.M.

Chester County Gov't Services

Sarah Anne Neil (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-15436-sr
15-15169-¢lf

15-15717-amc
15-15475-sr
15-15436-sr

10:00 A.M.

Arthur William Gray (Debtor)

Carolyn R. Schwadron (Debtor)

Marc H. Schwadron (Debtor)
Margaret C Lane (Debtor)
Samir Rashid (Debtor)
Sandra E Gray (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-15502-¢lf
15-13749-sr
15-15502-¢elf
15-11813-amc

10:30 A.M.

Bryan T Davis (Debtor)
Joshua W. Millisock (Debtor)

Nadine Hinton-Davis (Debtor)

Rhonda Beth Gabel-Zeiders
(Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-10209-jkf
15-11066-sr
15-15168-sr
15-14899-amc

11:00 A.M.

Brian L Schmidt (Debtor)
George A. Desenberg (Debtor)

Michael Charles Jacobs (Debtor)

William Scavello (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-15781-elf
15-14523-amc
15-15049-¢lf
15-15841-sr

Mary Lou Sistowicz (Debtor)
Mathew L Hayden (Debtor)

Ronald Shane Thompson (Debtor)

Stephen D. Hart (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
15-15262-sr Cindy L M Frost (Debtor) Represented By:
15-15055-mdc Dawn Suzanne Filetti (Debtor) Represented By:
15-15262-sr Donald Russell Frost (Debtor) Represented By:
15-15287-mdc Perry Sbraccia (Debtor) Represented By:
15-15055-mdc Robert Jude Filetti (Debtor) Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Stanley E. Luongo
Mark Blank
Stanley E. Luongo
Aaron Diego Martin
Mark Blank

David R. Black

Christopher Constantine Carr
Rochelle N. Bobman
Rochelle N. Bobman

Dexter K. Case

Jeanne Marie Cella
Christopher Constantine Carr

Matthew L. Conley
Mark A. Cronin
Matthew L. Conley
Mark A. Cronin

Michael G. Deegan
John G. Gray

Jay G. Fischer

Rachel Benner Deangelo

Robert J. Lohr
Richard N. Lipow
Darin Michael King
Darin Michael King

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/24/2015
07/15/2015
07/24/2015
07/27/2015
07/15/2015
07/31/2015

07/30/2015
07/21/2015
07/21/2015
08/10/2015
07/31/2015
07/30/2015

07/31/2015
05/28/2015
07/31/2015
03/18/2015

01/09/2015
02/17/2015
07/21/2015
07/09/2015

08/12/2015
06/26/2015
07/15/2015
08/14/2015
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11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-15849-¢lf
15-15528-jkf
15-15858-mdc
15-15849-¢lf
15-15701-elf

12:00 P.M.

Deborah L. Forrester (Debtor)
Lois V. Barber (Debtor)

Peter Michael Trent (Debtor)
Ryan E. Forrester (Debtor)
Shawn Steven Fritz (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-15797-¢lf
15-15696-jkf
15-15731-mdc
15-15695-amc

12:30 P.M.

Brian Richard Keefer (Debtor)
Carl E Williams (Debtor)

Louis Edward Frederick (Debtor)
Shirley Jean Frederick (Debtor)
Wesley C. Hosking (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-14811-mdc
15-15199-jkf

15-15730-jkf
15-15726-sr

8:30 A.M.

Anntoinette Kathryn Williams
(Debtor)

Danielle T Domenick (Debtor)
Lisa C. Ney (Debtor)

Pamela R Shebby (Debtor)
William M Shebby (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Matthew R. Nahrgang

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

John L. Mcclain
Matthew R. Nahrgang
Daniel T. Rabenold

Leo Vasmanis
Scott F. Waterman
Leo Vasmanis
Leo Vasmanis
Scott F. Waterman

Pro Se

Richard F. Weinstein
Janis M. Smith
Timothy Wilfong
Timothy Wilfong

Chester County Government Services Ctr.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-14097-sr
15-14354-¢lf
15-13840-mdc
15-14097-sr
15-14579-mdc
15-14354-¢lf
15-14675-amc
15-14579-mdc

CHAPTER: 7
Bradford W. Mayo (Debtor) Represented By:
Gregory McLaughlin (Debtor) Represented By:
James L. Balch (Debtor) Represented By:
Jane Margaret Mayo (Debtor) Represented By:
Janice Elaine Middleton (Debtor)  Represented By:
Lisa M. McLaughlin (Debtor) Represented By:
Salliann Teresa Perez (Debtor) Represented By:

William Lewis Middleton (Debtor) Represented By:

Stanley E. Luongo
Thomas E. Beach
Stanley E. Luongo
Stanley E. Luongo
Mark Blank

Thomas E. Beach
Michele Perez Capilato
Mark Blank

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/14/2015
08/03/2015
08/15/2015
08/14/2015
08/10/2015

08/13/2015
08/10/2015
08/11/2015
08/11/2015
08/10/2015

07/06/2015

07/22/2015
08/11/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015

06/10/2015
06/18/2015
05/29/2015
06/10/2015
06/29/2015
06/18/2015
06/30/2015
06/29/2015



