

## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# 341 Meeting Schedule Friday, September 11, 2015

#### **Chester County Gov't Services**

CHAPTER: 7

#### 9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICH 15-15262-sr 15-15055-mdc 15-15262-sr 15-15287-mdc 15-15055-mdc 15-15470-jkf	Cindy L M Frost (Debtor) Dawn Suzanne Filetti (Debtor) Donald Russell Frost (Debtor) Perry Sbraccia (Debtor) Robert Jude Filetti (Debtor) Sarah Anne Neil (Debtor)	Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo Represented By: Mark Blank Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo Represented By: Aaron Diego Martin Represented By: Mark Blank Represented By: David R. Black	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	07/24/2015 07/15/2015 07/24/2015 07/27/2015 07/15/2015 07/31/2015
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: MICH	AEL H. KALINER			
15-15436-sr 15-15169-elf 15-15717-amc 15-15475-sr 15-15436-sr	Arthur William Gray (Debtor) Carolyn R. Schwadron (Debtor) Marc H. Schwadron (Debtor) Margaret C Lane (Debtor) Samir Rashid (Debtor) Sandra E Gray (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher Constantine Carr Represented By: Rochelle N. Bobman Represented By: Rochelle N. Bobman Represented By: Dexter K. Case Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella Represented By: Christopher Constantine Carr	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	07/30/2015 07/21/2015 07/21/2015 08/10/2015 07/31/2015 07/30/2015
10:00 A.M.		.T		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	AEL H. KALINER			
15-15502-elf 15-13749-sr 15-15502-elf 15-11813-amc	Bryan T Davis (Debtor) Joshua W. Millisock (Debtor) Nadine Hinton-Davis (Debtor) Rhonda Beth Gabel-Zeiders (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew L. Conley Represented By: Mark A. Cronin Represented By: Matthew L. Conley Represented By: Mark A. Cronin	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	07/31/2015 05/28/2015 07/31/2015 03/18/2015
10:30 A.M.				
<b>TRUSTEE: MICH</b> 15-10209-jkf 15-11066-sr 15-15168-sr 15-14899-amc	AEL H. KALINER  Brian L Schmidt (Debtor)  George A. Desenberg (Debtor)  Michael Charles Jacobs (Debtor)  William Scavello (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael G. Deegan Represented By: John G. Gray Represented By: Jay G. Fischer Represented By: Rachel Benner Deangelo	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/09/2015 02/17/2015 07/21/2015 07/09/2015
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: MICH 15-15781-elf 15-14523-amc 15-15049-elf 15-15841-sr	Mary Lou Sistowicz (Debtor) Mathew L Hayden (Debtor) Ronald Shane Thompson (Debtor) Stephen D. Hart (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert J. Lohr Represented By: Richard N. Lipow Represented By: Darin Michael King Represented By: Darin Michael King	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	08/12/2015 06/26/2015 07/15/2015 08/14/2015



## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# 341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, September 11, 2015

TRUSTEE: MICH	AEL H. KALINER			
15-15849-elf	Deborah L. Forrester (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang	Date Filed	08/14/2015
15-15528-jkf	Lois V. Barber (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	08/03/2015
15-15858-mdc	Peter Michael Trent (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	08/15/2015
15-15849-elf	Ryan E. Forrester (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang	Date Filed	08/14/2015
15-15701-elf	Shawn Steven Fritz (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel T. Rabenold	Date Filed	08/10/2015

#### 12:00 P.M.

#### TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

TITE OF ELECTION				
15-15797-elf	Brian Richard Keefer (Debtor)	Represented By: Leo Vasmanis	Date Filed	08/13/2015
15-15696-jkf	Carl E Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	08/10/2015
15-15731-mdc	Louis Edward Frederick (Debtor)	Represented By: Leo Vasmanis	Date Filed	08/11/2015
	Shirley Jean Frederick (Debtor)	Represented By: Leo Vasmanis	Date Filed	08/11/2015
15-15695-amc	Wesley C. Hosking (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	08/10/2015

#### 12:30 P.M.

#### TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-14811-mdc	Anntoinette Kathryn Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	07/06/2015
15-15199-jkf	Danielle T Domenick (Debtor)	Represented By: Richard F. Weinstein	Date Filed	07/22/2015
15-15730-jkf	Lisa C. Ney (Debtor)	Represented By: Janis M. Smith	Date Filed	08/11/2015
15-15726-sr	Pamela R Shebby (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Wilfong	Date Filed	08/10/2015
	William M Shebby (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Wilfong	Date Filed	08/10/2015

#### **Chester County Government Services Ctr.**

CHAPTER: 7

#### 8:30 A.M.

#### TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-14097-sr	Bradford W. Mayo (Debtor)	Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo	Date Filed	06/10/2015
15-14354-elf	Gregory McLaughlin (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas E. Beach	Date Filed	06/18/2015
15-13840-mdc	James L. Balch (Debtor)	Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo	Date Filed	05/29/2015
15-14097-sr	Jane Margaret Mayo (Debtor)	Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo	Date Filed	06/10/2015
15-14579-mdc	Janice Elaine Middleton (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark Blank	Date Filed	06/29/2015
15-14354-elf	Lisa M. McLaughlin (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas E. Beach	Date Filed	06/18/2015
15-14675-amc	Salliann Teresa Perez (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	06/30/2015
15-14579-mdc	William Lewis Middleton (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark Blank	Date Filed	06/29/2015